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Project Summary: Scott Hill Road Outfall - Ballfield

Narrative Description of Project:

Beaufort County Public Works

Stormwater Infrastructure
Project Summary

Project improved 585 L.F. of drainage system. Cleaned out 585 L.F. of outfall ditch.

2011-628 / Scott Hill Road Outfall- Ballfie

AUDIT / Audit Project

COMP / Compile Project

HAUL / Hauling

ODCO / Outfall ditch - cleaned out
Indirect Labor, Services and Supplies
2011-628 / Scott Hill Road Outfall- Ballfi

Grand Total

Labor
Hours
0.50
0.50
14.00
26.00
0.00
41.00

41.00

Labor
Cost
$10.24
$10.24
$299.88
$584.13
$904.49
$904.49

$904.49

Equipment Material
Cost Cost

$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$186.34 $73.29
$139.67 $77.29
$326.01 $0.00
$326.01 $150.58
$326.01 $150.58

(Pictures Not Available)

Contractor
Cost

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Completion: May-11

Indirect
Cost
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$616.60
$616.60

$616.60

Total Cost
$10.24
$10.24

$559.51
$801.09
$616.60
$1,997.68

$1,997.68
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Cleaned out 585 LF
of outfall ditch.

Project: Scott Hill
Road Outfall - Ballfield

Activity: Drainage
Maintenance

Project #:
2011-628

Township: St.
Helena Island

Completed:
May 2011
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Prepared By: BC Stormwater Management Utility
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